
Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
RESULTS

10m Vzduchová puška - MIX Team
Qualification

Martin

FRI 15 MAR 2024, START TIME 17:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

QG613.51 Striebornik 204.1 204.5 204.9

307.0PAVLÍK Adrián1006 100.9 103.2 102.9

306.5POLJOVKOVÁ Alica1050 103.2 101.3 102.0

QG608.02 Jarovce 1 201.4 204.1 202.5

304.0DUDÁŠOVÁ Mia1027 100.2 101.9 101.9

304.0HARRER Dávid1028 101.2 102.2 100.6

QB603.93 Jarovce 2 198.2 202.2 203.5

307.7FERKOVOVÁ Dáša1019 102.2 102.9 102.6

296.2LOFFLER Jozef1020 96.0 99.3 100.9

QB599.34 Kriváň 201.8 197.7 199.8

300.9BARTA Róbert1026 100.6 99.8 100.5

298.4VÁCLAVÍKOVÁ Nina1025 101.2 97.9 99.3

596.25 Podhradová 1 200.5 197.1 198.6

303.0SINČÁKOVÁ Miroslava1029 101.9 100.3 100.8

293.2PAPCÚN Maroš1030 98.6 96.8 97.8

593.56 Podhradová 2 195.8 197.6 200.1

301.9BOHÁČ Alexander1022 100.6 98.4 102.9

291.6PLICHTOVÁ Timea1021 95.2 99.2 97.2

592.77 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 196.6 195.2 200.9

298.2LACA Miroslav1004 100.0 96.9 101.3

294.5CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára1003 96.6 98.3 99.6

591.68 BETA 77 - 1 196.0 197.5 198.1

296.2VYMYSLICKÁ Silvia1009 98.3 99.3 98.6

295.4HORÍNEK Lukáš1010 97.7 98.2 99.5

588.49 Javorie 191.6 197.4 199.4

305.6PÁLENKÁŠOVÁ Terézia1007 99.5 104.2 101.9

282.8LÓŠKA Filip1008 92.1 93.2 97.5
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

585.910 KV SSZ ZA 1 194.6 194.5 196.8

294.4ŠVRLO Alexander1032 97.0 99.8 97.6

291.5HRUŠKOVÁ Nella1031 97.6 94.7 99.2

580.211 SKP-BA 1 194.8 198.0 187.4

296.2ČAČÍK Marian1002 99.2 102.6 94.4

284.0NEMEČKOVÁ Monika1001 95.6 95.4 93.0

577.912 Palárikovo 188.2 193.9 195.8

292.8HORVÁTH Frederik1024 99.2 96.1 97.5

285.1ŽIDULJÁKOVÁ Adela1023 89.0 97.8 98.3

573.913 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 189.2 193.6 191.1

288.8KLIMOVÁ Vanesa1011 93.6 97.0 98.2

285.1ZSIGA Eduard1012 95.6 96.6 92.9

573.814 Plešivec 191.1 191.1 191.6

292.6MATEJKOVÁ Mia1035 99.9 96.5 96.2

281.2MOGYORÓSI Patrik1036 91.2 94.6 95.4

573.715 SVK 5 - Slovakia 5 194.1 188.1 191.5

293.9MASLIKOVÁ Alexandra1033 99.2 96.5 98.2

279.8HELEŠIC Jaroslav1034 94.9 91.6 93.3

573.316 SVK 3 - Slovakia 3 183.8 192.6 196.9

294.8LÁSKA Róbert1014 96.0 98.6 100.2

278.5BÁNIKOVÁ Kristína1013 87.8 94.0 96.7

558.517 SVK 4 - Slovakia 4 189.2 185.8 183.5

279.8MLYNARČÍK Peter1018 91.5 93.1 95.2

278.7MYŠIAKOVÁ Martina1017 97.7 92.7 88.3

557.518 BETA 77 - 2 193.6 179.9 184.0

280.2VYMYSLICKÝ Pavol1016 95.5 91.3 93.4

277.3MATULOVÁ Štefánia1015 98.1 88.6 90.6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 18

Legend 505A0D4C

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match
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Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m Vzduchová puška 60 - Muži

Martin

SAT 16 MAR 2024, START TIME 11:05

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2016 KNAPÍK
Rafael

SVK 51.2 102.7
10.5   9.9

10.6 10.3

  9.9 10.4

10.3 10.5

  9.9 10.4

123.2 144.1 164.7 186.1 206.2 227.3
10.2 10.5 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.4   9.8

10.3 10.4 10.5 10.7   9.9 10.7 10.2

247.3

2 2017 LACA
Miroslav

SVK 48.3 97.4
  9.7   9.8

10.3   9.5

10.4   9.6

  9.7   9.7

  8.2 10.5

117.9 135.8 154.6 174.9 194.2 214.5
10.8   8.3   9.8 10.2 10.5   9.8   9.9

  9.7   9.6   9.0 10.1   8.8 10.5 10.1

234.5

3 2019 VANDLÍK
Ivan

SVK 48.8 96.2
  8.7   8.0

  9.8 10.6

10.8   9.1

  9.8   9.4

  9.7 10.3

115.8 136.6 157.1 175.7 195.1
10.2 10.7 10.2   8.8   9.5   9.6

  9.4 10.1 10.3   9.8   9.9   8.5

213.2

4 2012 FIALKA
Peter

SVK 50.3 98.0
  9.9   9.2

10.1 10.2

  9.5   9.9

10.0   9.6

10.8   8.8

118.2 136.8 154.7 173.6
  9.8   8.4   9.5 10.1   8.8

10.4 10.2   8.4   8.8 10.1

192.5

5 2013 FILKUS
Daniel

SVK 48.8 97.2
10.2 10.5

  9.7   8.6

  9.5   9.2

  9.4 10.3

10.0   9.8

118.3 138.5 153.7
10.4 10.4   6.8   9.1

10.7   9.8   8.4 10.2

173.0

6 2011 ČAČÍK
Marian

SVK 46.1 93.7
  9.8   9.3

  8.9   9.6

  8.8   9.8

  9.6   9.2

  9.0   9.7

113.4 133.0
10.0   9.6 10.3

  9.7 10.0   9.2

152.5

7 2014 HELEŠIC
Jaroslav

SVK 49.1 95.4
  9.5   8.8

10.3   9.4

10.0 10.1

  9.8   9.3

  9.5   8.7

114.1
  9.2   8.4

  9.5   8.5

131.0

8 2015 JAHVODKA
Miroslav

SVK 48.1 94.3
  9.4   7.2

  8.9 10.4

  9.3   9.6

10.0 10.1

10.5   8.9

  9.7

  9.3

113.3

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend EC3C5A29

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m Vzduchová puška 60 - Juniori

Martin

SAT 16 MAR 2024, START TIME 12:05

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2025 PAVLÍK
Adrián

SVK 49.3 100.5
10.4 10.3

  9.2 10.8

10.6   9.9

  9.6 10.0

  9.5 10.2

121.3 140.6 161.5 182.1 202.7 223.4
10.4   9.2 10.8 10.2 10.0 10.2 10.2

10.4 10.1 10.1 10.4 10.6 10.5   9.9

243.5

2 2032 ZICH
Martin

SVK 49.1 100.0
10.5   9.9

10.9 10.7

  9.7 10.0

  8.2 10.0

  9.8 10.3

119.9 137.3 157.9 178.8 200.0 220.3
  9.8   8.4 10.2 10.2 10.8   9.5 10.4

10.1   9.0 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.8   9.5

240.2

3 2026 PISTOVIČ
Patrik

SVK 48.1 95.6
  9.8 10.9

  8.8   9.9

10.5   8.5

  9.0   8.8

10.0   9.4

115.0 134.9 154.6 173.8 194.1
10.4   9.8   9.5 10.0 10.1 10.0

  9.0 10.1 10.2   9.2 10.2 10.2

214.3

4 2027 SÁDECKÝ
Tomáš

SVK 49.1 97.3
  9.9   9.5

  9.9   9.3

10.1 10.2

  9.0 10.1

10.2   9.1

117.2 135.6 154.5 174.4
  9.6   9.8   8.7   9.6   8.6

10.3   8.6 10.2 10.3   9.9

192.9

5 2024 LÖFFLER
Jozef

SVK 50.4 99.1
10.5 10.2

10.4 10.2

10.2   8.4

  9.4 10.0

  9.9   9.9

119.2 137.6 155.3
10.0 10.2   9.1   8.7

10.1   8.2   8.6   8.2

172.2

6 2028 SÝKORA
Patrik

SVK 48.6 94.0
  8.3   9.8

10.0   7.7

  9.8 10.3

10.2   8.2

10.3   9.4

113.4 130.8
  9.6   8.6 10.6

  9.8   8.8   9.5

150.9

7 2021 BOHÁČ
Alexander

SVK 45.3 92.9
10.1 10.0

  9.5   9.1

  8.8   9.9

  8.5   8.8

  8.4   9.8

110.5
  9.8   8.5

  7.8   9.9

128.9

8 2029 SZASZÁK
Jakub

SVK 47.6 89.3
  9.4   9.5

  9.4   8.7

  9.8   9.8

  8.7   7.1

10.3   6.6

  9.7

10.0

109.0

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A67E5E42

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m Vzduchová puška 60 - Juniorky

Martin

SAT 16 MAR 2024, START TIME 14:05

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2080 NOVOTNÁ
Kamila

SVK 52.5 104.5
10.0 10.4

10.4   9.8

10.7 10.7

10.8 10.7

10.6 10.4

125.6 146.7 166.9 187.7 208.7 229.4
10.4 10.4 10.1 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.5

10.7 10.7 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.2

250.1

2 2074 POLJOVKOVÁ
Alica

SVK 51.4 101.8
10.6 10.4

  9.7 10.7

10.6 10.3

  9.8   9.0

10.7 10.0

122.9 143.2 164.4 185.8 205.7 225.9
10.9   9.8 10.7 10.7   9.8   9.7   9.9

10.2 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.5   9.4

245.2

3 2077 SULJANOVIČOVÁ
Jasmína

SVK 49.2 100.1
  9.9 10.8

10.2   9.1

10.6 10.5

  9.5 10.7

  9.0   9.8

121.6 141.2 161.6 182.0 202.2
10.7   9.0 10.1 10.1 10.5   9.7

10.8 10.6 10.3 10.3   9.7 10.0

221.9

4 2069 KAZDOVÁ
Kateřina

SVK 50.7 100.5
10.3   9.4

  9.5 10.6

10.0 10.4

10.6   9.9

10.3   9.5

121.0 141.9 162.3 182.4
10.3 10.5 10.5   9.8   9.8

10.2 10.4   9.9 10.3   9.9

202.1

5 2064 DUDÁŠOVÁ
Mia

SVK 49.2 100.6
10.3 10.2

  9.0 10.5

  9.6 10.0

10.3 10.2

10.0 10.5

119.8 139.9 159.2
  9.3   9.7   9.8 10.3

  9.9 10.4   9.5   9.0

178.5

6 2068 JANOŠKOVÁ
Janka

SVK 49.1 98.5
10.0 10.2

  9.6 10.1

  9.6   9.8

  9.9   9.5

10.0   9.8

119.1 140.4
10.4 10.7 10.0

10.2 10.6   7.6

158.0

7 2067 CHOVANCOVÁ
Tatiana

SVK 49.9 98.9
  9.5   9.4

10.4   9.8

10.3 10.2

  9.8 10.0

  9.9   9.6

118.4
10.5   9.6

  9.0 10.4

138.4

8 2065 FLAJŠAKEROVÁ
Alexandra Jana

SVK 48.7 99.0
  9.5 10.3

  9.9   9.3

  9.6 10.2

  9.9 10.2

  9.8 10.3

10.6

  8.8

118.4  SO

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 5F81D31A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m Vzduchová puška 60 - Ženy

Martin

SAT 16 MAR 2024, START TIME 13:05

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 2045 ŇAKATOVÁ
Zuzana

SVK 51.4 103.6
  9.7 10.7

  9.6 10.6

10.6 10.0

10.9 10.5

10.6 10.4

124.4 145.4 166.1 185.8 205.0 224.9
10.4 10.2 10.6   9.4   9.0 10.4 10.2

10.4 10.8 10.1 10.3 10.2   9.5   9.9

245.0

2 2037 ĎURIŠ HYBLEROVÁ
Jana

SVK 50.5 101.3
10.1 10.1

  9.6 10.4

10.3 10.5

10.2 10.0

10.3   9.8

122.0 141.8 160.7 181.5 201.7 221.8
10.5   9.4   9.3 10.4   9.7 10.1 10.1

10.2 10.4   9.6 10.4 10.5 10.0   9.8

241.7

3 2042 ŠULEKOVÁ
Ivana

SVK 49.5 100.1
10.2 10.3

  9.4   9.6

10.6   9.9

  8.7 10.4

10.6 10.4

120.9 142.2 162.4 182.7 202.3
10.4 10.5 10.3   9.9   9.7   8.7

10.4 10.8   9.9 10.4   9.9   9.0

220.0

4 2035 ALBERTOVÁ
Tereza

SVK 50.9 101.7
10.2   9.8

10.4 10.6

10.4 10.5

10.3 10.0

  9.6   9.9

121.4 142.3 161.5 181.5
  9.7 10.4   9.5   9.8   9.7

10.0 10.5   9.7 10.2   9.6

200.8

5 2043 ŽIDEKOVÁ
Lenka

SVK 51.5 100.5
  9.6 10.4

10.4   9.6

10.1 10.2

10.6   8.6

10.8 10.2

119.7 138.7 156.9
10.0   8.8   8.8 10.3

  9.2 10.2   9.4 10.6

177.8

6 2038 GIRČÁKOVÁ
Veronika

SVK 48.8 96.9
  9.8 10.1

  9.4   9.3

  9.4   8.9

10.8 10.3

  9.4   9.5

118.1 137.2
10.8 10.3 10.3

10.4   8.8   9.1

156.6

7 2040 CHOVANOVÁ
Lucia

SVK 48.6 98.5
10.3   8.6

  9.7 10.2

10.5 10.1

  8.7 10.4

  9.4 10.6

117.2
  9.6   9.4

  9.1 10.1

136.7

8 2036 ANGUŠOVÁ
Katarína

SVK 48.4 97.6
10.1 10.3

  9.0   9.8

10.3   9.8

  9.3   9.9

  9.7   9.4

10.0

  7.7

115.3

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8A6760C1

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Výsledková listina

Usporiadateľ: ŠSK mesta Martin
Podujatie: Majstrovstvá Slovenska
Miesto: Martin
Dátum: 15.-17.3.2024

16.3.2024

VzPu 60 - muži
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S23/16231 KNAPÍK Rafael 2002 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - SEKČOV 104,5 104,0 104,6 102,2 103,2 104,4 622,9 47 328,5

2 S04/04850 LACA Miroslav 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 101,6 98,7 103,5 98,7 101,0 101,7 605,2 36 337,6

3 S01/02281 VANDLÍK Ivan 1974 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 95,8 101,8 100,4 100,7 100,3 100,1 599,1 22 338,8

4 S02/02482 FIALKA Peter 1979 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - SEKČOV 98,8 99,7 99,7 97,2 102,0 99,8 597,2 26 322,8

5 S00/00039 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1973 MT0248 Turany 94,8 96,9 99,9 99,5 98,4 98,7 588,2 18 358,8

6 S07/06401 FILKUS Daniel 1981 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 90,8 98,5 93,6 97,4 94,9 97,3 572,5 13 347,8

7 S01/02080 ČAČÍK Marian 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93,9 90,6 91,7 97,9 100,4 97,1 571,6 16 350,9

8 S18/02672 HELEŠIC Jaroslav 1971 SE0053 Holíč 84,1 99,0 93,7 95,1 91,5 95,4 558,8 10 311,1

S20/15152 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica Ospravedlnený 0,0 0 0

S20/15151 JÁNY Patrik 1997 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica Ospravedlnený 0,0 0 0

S19/07374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica Ospravedlnený 0,0 0 0

S10/09154 VYMYSLICKÝ Tomáš 1990 SE0089 BETA 77 - Holíč Ospravedlnený 0,0 0 0

S31/20170 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 TN0084 SA Š BUMBÁLA - N M V Ospravedlnený 0,0 0 0

VzPu 60 - ženy
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S12/10272 ĎURIŠ HYBLEROVÁJana 1991 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov / ŠCP - Bratislava101,8 103,9 104,7 104,7 103,5 103,8 622,4 45 597

2 S23/14836 ŇAKATOVÁ Zuzana 2002 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - Sekčov 104,2 104,4 103,9 102,8 104,1 102,6 622,0 46 593

3 S26/17841 ALBERTOVÁ Tereza 2001 MT0248 Turany 101,7 101,7 102,7 102,5 103,9 102,0 614,5 35 592

4 S17/13992 ŠULEKOVÁ Ivana 1998 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - Sekčov 101,1 100,8 103,4 102,7 100,7 100,1 608,8 32 580

5 S19/10242 ŽIDEKOVÁ Lenka 1996 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - Sekčov 96,5 99,8 104,4 103,5 99,7 101,7 605,6 34 575

6 S24/16815 GIRČÁKOVÁ Veronika 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 97,3 100,2 100,1 100,6 100,0 99,5 597,7 20 573

7 S19/05916 CHOVANOVÁ Lucia 1994 RK0384 HRBOLTOVA - Ružomberok 97,6 99,4 99,0 97,9 101,2 100,1 595,2 23 569

8 S10/09017 ANGUŠOVÁ Katarína 1986 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - SEKČOV 92,4 100,8 99,3 100,4 99,7 97,9 590,5 23 566

S24/16781 ŠÁLYOVÁ Beáta 2000 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

S23/16382 KYSELOVÁ Miroslava 2000 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

S19/05929 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 GA0093 Šaľa Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

S05/05045 DEMJÉN PEŠKOVÁ Daniela 1984 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava / ŠCP - Bratislava Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

S24/17136 MAJEROVÁ Nina 2002 DT0437 Kriváň Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

S06/05722 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov Ospravedlnená 0,0 0 0

VzPu  60 - juniori
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S24/17142 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 103,8 101,4 103,3 104,6 103,0 102,1 618,2 40 591

2 S24/16719 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 100,5 101,3 101,5 99,8 98,9 101,3 603,3 23 576

3 S28/19364 ZICH Martin 2004 TN0084 SA Š BUMBÁLA - N M V 101,4 100,0 100,3 100,7 100,5 98,3 601,2 25 576

4 S26/18273 LÖFFLER Jozef 2005 BA0163 Jarovce 97,4 97,9 101,1 100,2 102,4 100,9 599,9 28 572

5 S28/19132 SÝKORA Patrik 2005 BH0080 Vištuk 96,3 100,3 97,6 99,9 101,0 98,8 593,9 24 570

6 S26/17817 PISTOVIČ Patrik 2004 GA0093 Šaľa 97,4 98,2 99,4 97,5 98,9 99,6 591,0 18 561

7 S28/19179 SZASZÁK Jakub 2003 BH0080 Vištuk 96,4 97,9 100,4 96,7 98,2 100,0 589,6 21 566

8 S27/18945 BOHÁČ Alexander 2003 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 98,2 97,3 97,2 98,8 97,0 99,8 588,3 19 568

9 S29/19766 ŠVRLO Alexander 2003 MT0248 Turany 95,4 98,6 97,9 97,6 100,4 97,5 587,4 19 553

10 S27/18912 KRČ Viktor 2004 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 92,4 95,7 94,9 98,1 100,5 99,0 580,6 15 555

11 S31/20262 TOKÁR Daniel 2004 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 96,0 97,1 96,0 98,4 95,4 96,8 579,7 14 553

12 S30/19955 HORVÁTH Frederik 2004 NZ0427 Palárikovo 100,3 100,7 94,3 96,4 91,5 94,6 577,8 16 547

S25/17230 PORUBSKÝ M. Peter 2003 GA0093 Šaľa Ospravedlnený 0,0 0

S27/18835 MEZIAN Martin 2004 BH0080 Vištuk/ŠCP BA Ospravedlnený 0,0 0

VzPu 60 - juniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S27/18343 NOVOTNÁ Kamila 2005 PO0028 ŠKP - Prešov - Sekčov 106,0 105,2 104,8 105,3 104,7 105,0 631,0 58 600

2 S27/18814 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 104,7 105,3 103,5 103,2 103,3 103,5 623,5 47 594

3 S28/18915 DUDÁŠOVÁ Mia 2005 BA0163 Jarovce 101,7 103,5 103,9 101,8 102,8 102,6 616,3 45 590

4 S33/20869 KAZDOVÁ Kateřina 2005 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 101,1 104,3 102,0 103,4 101,1 102,8 614,7 40 588

5 S28/19230 JANOŠKOVÁ Janka 2005 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 101,4 99,7 102,4 102,6 102,8 103,2 612,1 34 586



6 S23/20767 SULJANOVIČOVÁ Jasmína 2005 BH0080 Vištuk 103,0 100,4 99,8 101,0 101,4 100,7 606,3 32 581

7 S28/19063 CHOVANCOVÁ Tatiana 2004 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 100,3 102,8 97,1 99,6 101,0 101,1 601,9 29 574

8 S29/19689 FLAJŠAKEROVÁ Alexandra Jana2003 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 98,5 97,4 102,5 99,8 100,8 102,7 601,7 31 577

9 S29/19781 SINČÁKOVÁ Miroslava 2005 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 99,6 102,6 100,5 98,8 96,6 101,0 599,1 23 573

10 S28/19114 POZSONYIOVÁ Alexandra 2003 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 96,7 97,7 98,4 100,0 102,0 98,8 593,6 27 570

11 S28/19049 MATEJKOVÁ Mia 2004 RV0348 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 96,8 95,9 97,2 101,2 100,4 100,2 591,7 23 565

12 S29/19736 NEUSCHLOVÁ Nela Ester 2004 BH0080 Vištuk 96,5 97,1 97,3 97,3 97,7 96,5 582,4 14 559

13 S27/18740 PLICHTOVÁ Timea 2005 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 94,0 94,5 99,3 96,7 97,5 96,9 578,9 16 552

14 S27/18739 VAITOVIČOVÁ Viola 2004 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 90,1 94,3 98,5 90,2 93,6 94,8 561,5 12 536

S28/19413 MIHOVÁ Lenka 2005 GA0093 Šaľa Ospravedlnená 0,0 0

S25/17731 ŠČEVLÍKOVÁ Petra 2003 DT0437 Kriváň Ospravedlnená 0,0 0

S32/20662 KYRYCHENKO Darija 2003 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava Ospravedlnená 0,0 0

S27/18947 FUNGÁČOVÁ Ema 2005 DT0437 Kriváň Ospravedlnená 0,0 0

VzPu  60 - kadeti
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S28/19301 GINOUX Guido 2007 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 101,3 103,3 101,9 104,4 102,3 102,8 616,0 42 589

2 S29/19463 HARRER Dávid 2006 BA0163 Jarovce 101,1 100,1 103,5 101,6 101,3 100,7 608,3 32 584

3 S33/20868 JANČARA Radek 2007 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 99,3 98,6 100,5 98,7 101,9 100,5 599,5 28 577

4 S25/17392 HORÍNEK Lukáš 2006 SE0089 BETA 77 - Holíč 98,8 98,4 99,8 95,6 98,5 100,8 591,9 21 566

5 S28/19402 PAPCÚN Maroš 2007 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 96,1 94,9 99,2 100,7 99,2 95,5 585,6 16 558

6 S29/19830 BARTA Róbert 2006 DT0437 Kriváň 97,4 96,7 100,0 96,2 98,9 92,5 581,7 18 554

7 S32/20685 ŽIŠKA Adam 2007 BA0163 Jarovce 96,8 95,1 97,2 92,7 96,4 98,1 576,3 16 550

8 S29/19727 BACKA Jakub 2006 VK0146 Príbelce 87,2 98,4 100,4 91,4 100,3 97,3 575,0 17 549

9 S26/17961 MOGYORÓSI Patrik 2007 RV0348 ŠSK mládeže - Plešivec 93,5 96,9 97,1 95,8 95,8 94,9 574,0 12 547

10 S29/19746 DARWELL Valentín 2006 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 98,5 94,8 95,6 96,8 93,5 94,7 573,9 17 550

11 S29/19799 ČERNÁK Matej 2007 LM0285 SŠS Lesn škola - Lip. Hrádok 97,3 96,1 97,1 94,6 96,4 90,3 571,8 16 545

12 S29/19642 HUORKA Lukáš 2007 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 89,6 90,9 93,2 96,1 94,2 93,4 557,4 9 529

VzPu 60 - kadetky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S31/20410 HUKELOVÁ Henrieta 2006 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 102,0 101,7 99,7 102,9 102,6 98,6 607,5 29 582

2 S32/20548 FERKOVOVÁ Daša 2007 BA0163 Jarovce 100,0 100,9 101,6 101,9 100,4 102,3 607,1 30 579

3 S26/18426 IVANČINOVÁ Simona 2006 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 99,3 101,7 102,1 96,0 102,8 100,5 602,4 29 577

4 S29/19480 PÁLENKÁŠOVÁ Terézia 2006 DT0480 JAVORIE - Stará Huta 99,7 97,2 100,7 101,3 100,4 99,2 598,5 24 569

5 S27/18907 CHLÁDEKOVÁ Sára 2007 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 97,4 98,5 98,2 99,8 99,0 98,3 591,2 18 564

6 S28/19070 VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 DT0437 Kriváň 100,2 95,3 97,7 98,5 99,3 99,9 590,9 21 563

7 S24/16892 VYMYSLICKÁ Silvia 2007 SE0089 BETA 77 - Holíč 94,5 99,0 100,3 98,3 98,8 98,2 589,1 19 561

8 S27/18817 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeka 2006 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 97,6 98,7 96,1 95,1 101,8 97,6 586,9 19 557

9 S29/19472 GÁBOROVÁ Silvia 2007 DT0480 JAVORIE - Stará Huta 98,4 97,2 95,6 96,4 99,6 98,5 585,7 22 559

10 S27/18903 HRUŠKOVÁ Nella 2007 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 97,3 98,9 98,5 97,2 96,7 95,8 584,4 20 559

11 S29/19515 KALICKÁ Laura 2006 SN0014 Margecany 98,6 94,3 94,9 99,0 98,2 96,7 581,7 15 555

12 S32/20661 ŽIDULJÁKOVÁ Adela 2007 NZ0427 Palárikovo 96,8 94,9 94,7 96,0 94,5 99,9 576,8 14 551

13 S29/19442 PAVLOVÁ Lucia 2006 MT0248 Turany 94,7 94,6 97,3 97,2 97,0 93,1 573,9 14 545

VzPu  40 - seniori S1
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S02/03388 VRÍČAN Zdenek 1975 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 97,8 99,1 97,8 99,6 394,3 13 379

2 S16/13431 LÁSKA Róbert 1968 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 96,7 99,6 97,5 100,3 394,1 16 377

3 S05/05233 POPOVIČ Bohuslav 1965 NI0246 Rumanová 95,1 96,8 98,7 99,2 389,8 14 372

4 S04/04383 REICH Michal 1977 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 96,4 95,7 97,1 97,9 387,1 7 370

5 S06/06102 ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 BA0106 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 96,6 97,4 96,3 94,8 385,1 10 369

6 S01/02021 VYMYSLICKÝ Pavol 1969 SE0089 BETA 77 - Holíč 93,9 98,5 96,4 94,9 383,7 9 368

7 S01/01879 TEREM Milan 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91,4 94,9 96,8 98,4 381,5 7 366

8 S00/00673 SMETANA Radek 1970 TN0084 SA Š BUMBÁLA - N M V 96,6 89,0 97,8 97,7 381,1 8 361

9 S25/17179 ŠABÍK Radoslav 1971 TO0455 PBPShA Topolčany 86,9 88,8 90,8 84,6 351,1 4 334

10 S00/00342 MLYNARČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 RD - Spišská Nová Ves 86,2 91,0 84,1 86,8 348,1 2 332

VzPu  40 - seniori S3
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S00/01038 ZSIGA Eduard 1963 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 99,7 94,3 93,0 92,8 379,8 11 364

2 S00/00664 MAREK Ján 1950 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 95,4 96,9 94,3 92,6 379,2 13 364

3 S01/01295 RÁCEK Marián 1962 NZ0142 Bánov 95,3 92,2 91,2 95,0 373,7 8 355

4 S02/03401 MARCINKA Juraj 1954 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 91,9 91,6 87,4 94,4 365,3 9 348

5 S00/00709 BARBUŠ Dušan 1944 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93,6 88,1 92,6 90,4 364,7 6 345



S07/06615 VÉGH Zoltán 1962 GA0093 Šaľa 0,0 0 0

S00/00827 LIPTAI František 1950 GA0093 Šaľa 0,0 0 0

VzPu  40 - seniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C celé

1 S29/19702 HEKŠOVÁ Ľubica 1980 BA0462 Športový a telovýchvný klub H-FiT94,9 95,5 98,1 96,3 384,8 9 365

2 S01/02121 NEMEČKOVÁ Monika 1969 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92,4 97,2 91,9 95,9 377,4 5 362

3 S00/00552 RADAČOVSKÁ Oľga 1957 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 88,6 89,6 100,0 91,3 369,5 8 351

4 S27/18535 MATULOVÁ Štefánia 1969 SE0089 BETA 77 - Holíč 90,2 89,8 88,5 93,5 362,0 5 346

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - muži
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP- Bratislava
S04/04850 LACA Miroslav 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 101,6 98,7 103,5 98,7 101,0 101,7 605,2 36

S01/02080 ČAČÍK Marian 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93,9 90,6 91,7 97,9 100,4 97,1 571,6 16 1780,1
S24/16719 SÁDECKÝ Tomáš 2005 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 100,5 101,3 101,5 99,8 98,9 101,3 603,3 23

2 KV SSZ Žilina

S00/00039 JAHVODKA Miroslav 1973 MT0248 Turany 94,8 96,9 99,9 99,5 98,4 98,7 588,2 18

S29/19766 ŠVRLO Alexander 2003 MT0248 Turany 95,4 98,6 97,9 97,6 100,4 97,5 587,4 19 1747,4
S29/19799 ČERNÁK Matej 2007 LM0285 SŠS Lesn škola - Lip. Hrádok 97,3 96,1 97,1 94,6 96,4 90,3 571,8 16

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - ženy
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 KV SSZ Žilina
S26/17841 ALBERTOVÁ Tereza 2001 MT0248 Turany 101,7 101,7 102,7 102,5 103,9 102,0 614,5 35

S19/05916 CHOVANOVÁ Lucia 1994 RK0384 HRBOLTOVA - Ružomberok 97,6 99,4 99,0 97,9 101,2 100,1 595,2 23 1783,6
S29/19442 PAVLOVÁ Lucia 2006 MT0248 Turany 94,7 94,6 97,3 97,2 97,0 93,1 573,9 14

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - juniori
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V
S28/19364 ZICH Martin 2004 TN0084 SA Š BUMBÁLA - N M V 101,4 100,0 100,3 100,7 100,5 98,3 601,2 25

S28/19301 GINOUX Guido 2007 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 101,3 103,3 101,9 104,4 102,3 102,8 616,0 42 1816,7
S33/20868 JANČARA Radek 2007 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 99,3 98,6 100,5 98,7 101,9 100,5 599,5 28

2 KV SSZ B. Bystrica
S24/17142 PAVLÍK Adrián 2003 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 103,8 101,4 103,3 104,6 103,0 102,1 618,2 40

S29/19830 BARTA Róbert 2006 DT0437 Kriváň 97,4 96,7 100,0 96,2 98,9 92,5 581,7 18 1774,9
S29/19727 BACKA Jakub 2006 VK0146 Príbelce 87,2 98,4 100,4 91,4 100,3 97,3 575,0 17

3 KV SSZ Bratislava
S28/19132 SÝKORA Patrik 2005 BH0080 Vištuk 96,3 100,3 97,6 99,9 101,0 98,8 593,9 24

S28/19179 SZASZÁK Jakub 2003 BH0080 Vištuk 96,4 97,9 100,4 96,7 98,2 100,0 589,6 21 1764,1
S27/18912 KRČ Viktor 2004 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 92,4 95,7 94,9 98,1 100,5 99,0 580,6 15

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - juniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 OŠG Košice
S28/19230 JANOŠKOVÁ Janka 2005 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 101,4 99,7 102,4 102,6 102,8 103,2 612,1 34

S31/20410 HUKELOVÁ Henrieta 2006 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 102,0 101,7 99,7 102,9 102,6 98,6 607,5 29 1822,0
S26/18426 IVANČINOVÁ Simona 2006 KE0060 ŠG - Košice 99,3 101,7 102,1 96,0 102,8 100,5 602,4 29

2 Strieborník - Z. Slatina
S27/18814 POLJOVKOVÁ Alica 2004 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 104,7 105,3 103,5 103,2 103,3 103,5 623,5 47

S28/19063 CHOVANCOVÁ Tatiana 2004 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 100,3 102,8 97,1 99,6 101,0 101,1 601,9 29 1812,3
S27/18817 IŽDINSKÁ Rebeka 2006 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv Slatina 97,6 98,7 96,1 95,1 101,8 97,6 586,9 19

3 KV SSZ Bratislava
S23/20767 SULJANOVIČOVÁ Jasmína 2005 BH0080 Vištuk 103,0 100,4 99,8 101,0 101,4 100,7 606,3 32

S28/19114 POZSONYIOVÁ Alexandra 2003 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 96,7 97,7 98,4 100,0 102,0 98,8 593,6 27 1782,3
S29/19736 NEUSCHLOVÁ Nela Ester 2004 BH0080 Vištuk 96,5 97,1 97,3 97,3 97,7 96,5 582,4 14

4 ŠSK Podhradová
S29/19781 SINČÁKOVÁ Miroslava 2005 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 99,6 102,6 100,5 98,8 96,6 101,0 599,1 23

S27/18740 PLICHTOVÁ Timea 2005 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 94,0 94,5 99,3 96,7 97,5 96,9 578,9 16 1739,5



S27/18739 VAITOVIČOVÁ Viola 2004 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 90,1 94,3 98,5 90,2 93,6 94,8 561,5 12

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - kadeti
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 KV SSZ Bratislava
S29/19463 HARRER Dávid 2006 BA0163 Jarovce 101,1 100,1 103,5 101,6 101,3 100,7 608,3 32

S29/19746 DARWELL Valentín 2006 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 98,5 94,8 95,6 96,8 93,5 94,7 573,9 17 1739,6
S29/19642 HUORKA Lukáš 2007 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 89,6 90,9 93,2 96,1 94,2 93,4 557,4 9

VzPu  60 - Družstvá - kadetky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 KV SSZ B. Bystrica
S29/19480 PÁLENKÁŠOVÁ Terézia 2006 DT0480 JAVORIE - Stará Huta 99,7 97,2 100,7 101,3 100,4 99,2 598,5 24

S28/19070 VÁCLAVIKOVÁ Nina 2007 DT0437 Kriváň 100,2 95,3 97,7 98,5 99,3 99,9 590,9 21 1775,1
S29/19472 GÁBOROVÁ Silvia 2007 DT0480 JAVORIE - Stará Huta 98,4 97,2 95,6 96,4 99,6 98,5 585,7 22

VzPu  40 - Družstvá - seniori
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP- Bratislava
S02/03388 VRÍČAN Zdenek 1975 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 97,8 99,1 97,8 99,6 394,3 13

S04/04383 REICH Michal 1977 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 96,4 95,7 97,1 97,9 387,1 7 1162,9
S01/01879 TEREM Milan 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91,4 94,9 96,8 98,4 381,5 7

2 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V
S00/00673 SMETANA Radek 1970 TN0084 SA Š BUMBÁLA - N M V 96,6 89,0 97,8 97,7 381,1 8

S00/00664 MAREK Ján 1950 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 95,4 96,9 94,3 92,6 379,2 13 1125,6
S02/03401 MARCINKA Juraj 1954 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N M V 91,9 91,6 87,4 94,4 365,3 9



Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
RESULTS

10m Vzduchová pištoľ - MIX Team
Qualification

Martin

SAT 16 MAR 2024, START TIME 17:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

QG551- 8x1 ŠSK m Martin 1 183 186 182

281-  5xKUČOVÁ Katarína1213 94 92 95

270-  3xRUTTKAY Miroslav1214 89 94 87

QG547- 8x2 SKP-BA 6 181 181 185

279-  5xFABO Ján1206 92 94 93

268-  3xŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid1205 89 87 92

QB547- 7x3 SKP-BA 4 183 182 182

276-  4xLIPOVSKÝ Milan1220 92 93 91

271-  3xJEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava1219 91 89 91

QB542- 6x4 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 181 184 177

273-  3xPORTAŠÍK Vladimír1240 91 93 89

269-  3xKUVIKOVÁ Jana1239 90 91 88

540- 9x5 SLŠ-LH 1 181 178 181

283-  8xVODRÁŽKA Dávid1224 94 96 93

257-  1xŠTÁLIKOVÁ Julia1223 87 82 88

539-12x6 ZNH 177 177 185

287-10xŠULEK Filip1230 98 91 98

252-  2xGRÚBEROVÁ Marianna1229 79 86 87

539- 6x7 SLŠ-LH 2 179 175 185

275-  6xDEBNÁR Peter1228 92 90 93

264-  0xŠUŠELOVÁ Barbora1227 87 85 92

536-10x8 SOLIVAR 1 175 184 177

286-  8xMITRA Daniel1232 95 98 93

250-  2xKUNDRÁTOVÁ Kristína1231 80 86 84

536- 8x9 SKP-BA 5 176 183 177

283-  7xKORINEK Ján1234 92 96 95

253-  1xĎURANOVÁ Ivana1233 84 87 82
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

533- 5x10 ŠSKP-Skalica 1 180 178 175

269-  3xMIKEROVÁ Alena1221 93 88 88

264-  2xHORNÁČEK Martin1222 87 90 87

532-10x11 SOLIVAR 3 177 182 173

283-  7xCOPÁK Marek1242 96 97 90

249-  3xNOVICKÁ Katarína1241 81 85 83

531- 5x12 SOLIVAR 2 182 172 177

270-  3xNOVICKÝ Tomáš1236 94 88 88

261-  2xKURIMSKÁ Alžbeta1235 88 84 89

531- 2x13 SKP-BA 1 178 179 174

267-  1xMARHULÍKOVÁ Gabriela1211 87 92 88

264-  1xMATÚŠKA Martin1212 91 87 86

525- 7x14 SKP-BA 3 176 172 177

288-  7xHARŠÁNY Juraj1216 95 96 97

237-  0xGOLŠANOVÁ Klaudia1252 81 76 80

522- 4x15 Spišan 172 175 175

273-  3xŠTRAUCH Dávid1238 91 89 93

249-  1xHEGEDÜŠOVÁ Barbora1237 81 86 82

521- 6x16 RD SNV 174 174 173

267-  4xMCGEE Andrew1250 86 91 90

254-  2xPACHINGEROVÁ Veronika1251 88 83 83

521- 4x17 ŠSKP-Skalica 2 171 171 179

263-  1xCABLKOVÁ Eva1225 90 85 88

258-  3xPALUK Karol1226 81 86 91

521- 2x18 SKP-BA 2 174 176 171

267-  2xŠVAŇA František1202 91 89 87

254-  0xSLAMKOVÁ Renáta1201 83 87 84

517- 9x19 SKP-BA 7 182 167 168

268-  6xŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana1207 91 86 91

249-  3xFABO Alexander1208 91 81 77

513- 0x20 STRIEBORNÍK 168 173 172

258-  0xHANULÍK Marcel1244 86 87 85

255-  0xHANULÍKOVÁ Karin1243 82 86 87
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3

509- 2x21 PARDINI 1 170 169 170

267-  2xJANČIAR Jaroslav1204 86 92 89

242-  0xZÁŇOVÁ Dagmar1203 84 77 81

497- 3x22 PARDINI 2 159 168 170

271-  2xMLYNARČÍK Peter1210 87 91 93

226-  1xMLYNARČÍKOVÁ Soňa1209 72 77 77

478- 1x23 ŠSK m Martin 2 157 162 159

249-  1xPÁLEŠ Jozef1218 81 86 82

229-  0xMATEJÍČKOVÁ Martina1217 76 76 77

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 46; Total number of athletes: 46; Total number of teams: 23

Legend 1E63565C

Bib No Bib Number QB Qualified for Bronze Medal Match QG Qualified for Gold Medal Match
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Majstrovstvá SR vz. zbrane 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m Vzduchová pištoľ 60 - Muži

Martin

SUN 17 MAR 2024, START TIME 12:20

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 3025 TUŽINSKÝ
Juraj

SVK 49.6 101.4
10.5 10.6

10.3   9.9

10.6 10.1

  8.7 10.8

  9.5 10.4

122.3 142.4 163.5 183.8 203.9 224.2
10.7 10.0 10.6 10.4 10.2 10.3   9.4

10.2 10.1 10.5   9.9   9.9 10.0 10.2

243.8

2 3029 COPÁK
Marek

SVK 50.7 98.2
10.6   9.5

10.2   9.8

  9.1   9.6

10.5   9.2

10.3   9.4

118.2 138.1 157.6 175.9 195.1 214.6
10.4 10.3   9.8   9.1   9.3   9.7 10.6

  9.6   9.6   9.7   9.2   9.9   9.8   9.3

234.5

3 3031 FABO
Ján

SVK 48.1 96.4
  9.4   9.4

  8.1   9.8

10.1   9.2

10.3 10.8

10.2   9.1

116.3 136.6 156.7 176.2 194.6
  9.7   9.4 10.1   9.8   8.5   9.2

10.2 10.9 10.0   9.7   9.9   8.5

212.3

4 3026 BALÁŽ
Peter

SVK 47.5 96.7
  9.3   8.4

  9.1 10.3

  9.4   9.9

  9.7 10.8

10.0   9.8

116.2 135.6 156.0 174.6
  9.8 10.7   9.8   8.9   9.7

  9.7   8.7 10.6   9.7   9.2

193.5

5 3015 LIPOVSKÝ
Milan

SVK 47.7 96.8
10.4 10.0

  8.5   9.4

  8.6 10.0

10.7   8.9

  9.5 10.8

117.9 136.4 156.3
10.5 10.4 10.2   8.8

10.6   8.1   9.7   9.4

174.5

6 3013 KOSTÚR
Marek

SVK 48.1 97.6
10.5 10.9

10.2   9.9

  9.2 10.7

  9.1   9.9

  9.1   8.1

115.6 135.4
  7.9 10.2 10.2

10.1   9.6   9.8

155.4

7 3017 MITRA
Daniel

SVK 49.2 97.0
  9.8   9.5

  9.7   9.6

  9.1 10.3

10.3   8.6

10.3   9.8

117.5
10.4   8.8

10.1   9.0

135.3

8 3024 ŠULEK
Filip

SVK 49.8 95.6
10.6 10.2

  9.4   8.6

10.0   9.6

  9.6   7.9

10.2   9.5

  9.6

10.0

115.2

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 538291F1
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Výsledková listina

Usporiadateľ: ŠSK mesta Martin
Podujatie: Majstrovstvá Slovenska
Miesto: Martin
Dátum: 15.-17.3.2024

17.3.2024

VzPi 60 - muži
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S06/06042 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj 1984 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 99 96 94 98 95 94 576 21

2 S23/16376 ŠULEK Filip 1998 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 98 94 97 94 95 94 572 17

3 S23/16283 COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov/ŠCP BA 96 97 94 94 94 94 569 8

4 S01/01497 FABO Ján 1963 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 95 95 94 95 94 95 568 12

5 S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 94 93 95 96 94 96 568 11

6 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 95 94 96 93 94 567 10

7 S27/18775 MITRA Daniel 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 96 94 95 95 92 94 566 17

8 S28/19044 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 93 97 91 96 92 94 563 14

9 S16/13388 KORINEK Ján 1992 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 94 92 94 94 96 91 561 12

10 S05/05341 ČECH Libor 1978 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 92 90 95 92 93 97 559 12

11 S23/16327 BALUCH Róbert 1996 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 96 93 91 91 93 94 558 9

12 S27/18694 RUTTKAY Miroslav 1980 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 93 92 96 92 94 90 557 11

13 S10/09130 KNIŽKA Peter 1976 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 93 93 92 94 93 556 10

14 S27/18400 BOLEK Martin 1981 BA0456 PARDINI SK 90 92 95 93 93 91 554 13

15 S05/05427 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 94 92 94 92 94 554 9

16 S00/00948 PORTAŠÍK Vladimír 1978 VK0138 LIAZ - Veľký Krtíš 93 93 89 90 93 93 551 9

17 S09/07851 HORNÁČEK Martin 1982 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 92 93 91 92 95 85 548 9

18 S23/16672 FILIP Lukáš 2002 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Sp. N. Ves/ŠCP BA 93 88 90 90 93 89 543 11

19 S27/10511 MAJLIŠ Dušan 1983 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 93 89 88 90 94 89 543 8

20 S23/16328 GARAJČEK Boris 1989 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 93 91 89 88 89 92 542 9

21 S00/00741 JAKUBA Pavel 1977 BA0456 PARDINI SK 87 93 90 92 84 90 536 7

22 S23/16455 ŠTRAUCH Dávid 1995 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 90 91 89 81 91 530 3

23 S28/19043 FABO Alexander 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava/ŠCP BA 87 87 91 89 88 88 530 3

S23/16665 OBLOŽINSKÝ Tomáš 1976 NI0042 Mojmírovce Ospravedlnený 0 0

S02/03285 MIŽÁK Jozef 1977 PO0018 Drienov Ospravedlnený 0 0

S29/19447 KUŽVART Pavel 1963 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin Ospravedlnený 0 0

VzPi 60 - ženy
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S23/16671 KUVIKOVÁ Jana 1982 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 90 94 94 94 92 89 553 10

2 S01/02311 ŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 90 91 90 94 94 90 549 6

3 S10/08548 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 95 92 89 90 90 547 10

4 S26/18314 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 90 94 89 88 91 540 5

5 S06/06231 MICHÁLKOVÁ Katarína 1983 PX0266 Púchov 86 88 90 92 92 90 538 9

6 S06/06336 CABLKOVÁ Eva 1980 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 87 87 91 85 93 95 538 12

7 S08/08076 MIKEROVÁ Alena 1979 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 95 84 85 90 92 89 535 11

8 S25/17257 ĎURANOVÁ Ivana 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 89 89 86 90 88 531 4

VzPi 60 - juniori
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S29/19455 VODRÁŽKA Dávid 2005 LM0285 ŠSK LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 92 93 93 98 93 95 564 6

2 S27/18456 EĽKO Juraj 2004 KE0002 Podhradová - Košice 92 91 94 98 92 93 560 9

3 S26/17833 DEBNÁR Peter 2005 LM0285 ŠSK LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 94 89 92 90 90 96 551 11

4 S27/18542 HURBAN Tomáš 2003 SE0053 Holíč 89 90 89 90 91 92 541 10

5 S29/19681 NOVICKÝ Tomáš 2004 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 84 92 91 89 87 88 531 4

VzPi 60 - juniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S31/20414 VALOVIČOVÁ Klára 2005 BA0287 MAGIC shot - Čunovo 91 92 89 90 91 91 544 8

2 S32/20843 KAŠÍČKOVÁ Natália 2005 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 76 76 85 76 79 80 472 0

S30/20085 HOVANČÁKOVÁ Diana 2003 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava Ospravedlnená 0 0

VzPi 60 - kadeti
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S29/19741 PIEPERS Ryan 2007 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 91 89 96 91 93 94 554 11



2 S29/19437 KNIŽKA Jakub 2006 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 90 91 88 88 87 85 529 6

3 S32/20772 HÁJEK Timotej 2007 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N. M. V. 88 92 93 85 85 83 526 5

4 S32/20497 JAKUBEC Samuel 2006 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 91 87 86 87 81 523 6

5 S28/19072 CAGÁŇ Jakub 2006 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 85 82 85 88 78 86 504 3

6 S29/19739 BUČEK Boris 2006 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 80 86 83 85 79 86 499 3

7 S30/20123 OSLANEC Maximilián Filip2007 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 83 85 84 80 85 79 496 6

8 S30/20124 ŠRANK Matej 2007 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 80 82 81 81 84 82 490 5

VzPi 60 - kadetky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C

1 S33/20945 ŠUŠELOVÁ Barbora 2006 LM0285 ŠSK LŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 88 87 91 88 92 90 536 7

2 S32/20828 KURIMSKÁ Alžbeta 2007 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 91 88 89 87 90 85 530 3

3 S27/18595 PACHINGEROVÁ Veronika 2006 SN0049 RD - Spišská Nová Ves 86 91 92 81 87 86 523 1

4 S29/19680 NOVICKÁ Katarína 2008 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 87 81 85 86 85 89 513 2

5 S27/18818 HANULÍKOVÁ Karin 2007 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 83 86 83 86 86 84 508 4

6 S31/20415 VALOVIČOVÁ Natália 2007 BA0287 MAGIC shot Čunovo 79 84 80 86 81 85 495 2

7 S32/20492 KUNDRÁTOVÁ Kristína 2007 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 80 82 86 84 79 83 494 3

S32/20605 LOHINSKA Polina 2006 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava Ospravedlnená 0 0

VzPi 40 - seniori S1
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 S C

1 S02/02498 ERNST Štefan 1967 BA0161 DANUBIUS DOMINI - Bratislava 96 92 92 92 372 4

2 S00/00032 MATÚŠKA Martin 1972 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 93 91 92 364 5

3 S30/19864 MIŠÍK Milan 1972 PX0152 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 90 91 92 91 364 5

4 S09/07793 DYCHA Ferdinand 1967 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 96 90 91 86 363 6

5 S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 92 94 86 361 6

6 S00/00342 MLYNARČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 RD - Spišská Nová Ves 92 88 90 90 360 5

7 S03/03452 KVASNÍK Jozef 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 87 91 89 359 5

8 S29/19690 TERIFAJ Marián 1973 BA0456 PARDINI SK 88 91 87 92 358 4

9 S30/19885 GIBALA Tomáš 1971 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 87 91 94 86 358 3

10 S27/18800 ŠPIESZ Peter 1967 BA0001 SAV - Bratislava 89 90 88 90 357 4

11 S17/14407 LALUHA Stanislav 1973 PD0132 Handlová 83 92 90 91 356 4

12 S29/19521 KOŠÚT Peter 1970 TN0084 SA Š. BUMBÁLA - N. M. V. 85 88 94 89 356 3

13 S00/00671 JANČIAR Jaroslav 1973 BA0456 PARDINI SK 91 87 91 86 355 4

14 S00/00385 VARGA Pavol 1971 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 86 88 91 90 355 3

15 S00/01048 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 90 87 88 88 353 5

16 S10/08697 HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 85 86 90 89 350 3

17 S10/09412 PALUK Karol 1972 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 83 87 90 89 349 5

18 S08/07327 ŽILINČÍK Vladimír 1965 PX0152 POBYS - Považská Bystrica 80 86 88 88 342 2

19 S00/00397 KOŠŤÁL Jozef 1974 NI0042 Mojmírovce 88 86 83 85 342 1

20 S08/07361 GONDEK Ján 1974 BA0456 PARDINI SK 87 82 83 86 338 2

21 S10/09278 VAŠAK Marek 1974 SN0014 Margecany 87 89 78 79 333 2

VzPi 40 - seniori S2
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 S C

1 S00/01042 IHRING Karol 1954 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 88 86 90 92 356 4

2 S17/14627 MC GEE Andrew 1961 SN0049 RD - Spišská Nová Ves 82 94 89 88 353 5

3 S00/00485 VRÁBEL Milan 1962 PD0128 baňa Cígeľ - Prievidza 89 85 89 89 352 4

4 S00/00325 BERNÁT Emil 1960 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 87 87 90 87 351 6

5 S29/19408 ROZINA Vladimír 1961 BA0456 PARDINI SK 86 89 90 84 349 4

6 S02/00270 VARGOŠKO Jozef 1956 SN0014 Margecany 89 93 84 83 349 4

7 S09/07841 ADAMY Ľubomír 1955 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 85 86 86 91 348 5

8 S10/09257 LIETAVEC František 1954 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 91 81 83 86 341 0

9 S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 86 84 82 340 3

10 S02/02458 VÝBOH Ján 1962 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zv. Slatina 81 84 86 88 339 2

11 S01/02052 TOMAŠKIN Pavel 1960 VK0146 Príbelce 80 84 93 81 338 1

12 S07/06543 ČECH Libor 1954 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 85 83 84 85 337 3

13 S11/09538 NEMEC Rudolf 1959 BA0161 DANUBIUS DOMINI - Bratislava 92 82 83 79 336 3

14 S03/03417 PEKÁR Pavel 1960 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 83 79 88 82 332 3

15 S03/03778 HUSÁR Milan 1959 PX0266 Púchov 69 82 85 78 314 3

S00/00838 MIKLÁŠ Igor 1963 GA0093 Šaľa Ospravedlnený 0 0

VzPi 40 - seniori S3
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 S C

1 S01/02199 DANAJ František 1951 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 85 91 92 360 3



2 S00/00949 PORTAŠÍK Ján 1945 VK0138 LIAZ - Veľký Krtíš 83 88 89 93 353 5

3 S00/01076 RICHTER Ferdinand 1946 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 81 88 90 88 347 2

4 S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 90 85 82 90 347 1

5 S26/17881 PÁLEŠ Jozef 1951 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 82 84 94 85 345 2

6 S10/08664 GRÚBER Marián 1952 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 87 79 86 92 344 2

7 S00/01043 KISS Tibor 1952 BB0111 URPÍN - Banská Bystrica 87 89 80 80 336 2

8 S02/02369 ČANIGA Bohumil 1952 TO0202 Detí a mládeže - Partizánske 85 82 83 86 336 1

9 S14/11941 HANÁK Dionýz 1947 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 81 78 88 87 334 0

10 S08/07454 KOŠŤÁL Jozef 1948 NI0042 Mojmírovce 78 82 85 85 330 0

11 S08/07455 KOŠŤÁL Karol 1950 NI0042 Mojmírovce 78 80 85 86 329 3

12 S04/04401 HORNÁČEK Miroslav 1953 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 80 78 75 82 315 1

VzPi 40 - seniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 S C

1 S01/01511 KUČOVÁ Katarína 1964 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 89 92 93 93 367 6

2 S00/00466 KHŰEBACHOVÁ Martina 1974 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 86 86 88 97 357 6

3 S01/01284 MARHULÍKOVÁ Gabriela 1978 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 86 88 89 352 3

4 S01/01529 SLAMKOVÁ Renáta 1967 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 87 85 80 90 342 4

5 S00/00167 GOLŠANOVÁ Klaudia 1970 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 87 85 80 86 338 3

6 S10/08663 GRÚBEROVÁ Marianna 1976 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 86 83 83 84 336 1

7 S17/14527 ZAŇOVÁ Dagmar 1970 BA0456 PARDINI SK 81 73 85 82 321 2

8 S27/18825 CHURÁ Lucia 1981 TO0455 BPShA - Kamanová 71 72 73 78 294 0

VzPi  60 - Družstvá - muži
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica
S06/06042 TUŽINSKÝ Juraj 1984 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 99 96 94 98 95 94 576 21

S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 94 93 95 96 94 96 568 11 1711
S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 BB0453 ŠK DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 95 94 96 93 94 567 10

2 KV-SSZ Žilina
S05/05341 ČECH Libor 1978 MT0207 ŠKP - Martin 92 90 95 92 93 97 559 12

S27/18694 RUTTKAY Miroslav 1980 MT0029 ŠSK mesta - Martin 93 92 96 92 94 90 557 11 1672
S10/09130 KNIŽKA Peter 1976 ZA0255 ZO SZTŠ - ŠSK Hôrky 91 93 93 92 94 93 556 10

3 SOLIVAR - Prešov
S23/16283 COPÁK Marek 2002 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov/ŠCP BA 96 97 94 94 94 94 569 8

S27/18775 MITRA Daniel 1999 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 96 94 95 95 92 94 566 17 1666
S29/19681 NOVICKÝ Tomáš 2004 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 84 92 91 89 87 88 531 4

4 ŠKP - Bratislava 
S16/13388 KORINEK Ján 1992 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 94 92 94 94 96 91 561 12

S05/05427 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 94 92 94 92 94 554 9 1645
S28/19043 FABO Alexander 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava/ŠCP BA 87 87 91 89 88 88 530 3

5 SPIŠAN - Sp. N. Ves 2
S23/16327 BALUCH Róbert 1996 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 96 93 91 91 93 94 558 9

S23/16328 GARAJČEK Boris 1989 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 93 91 89 88 89 92 542 9 1630
S23/16455 ŠTRAUCH Dávid 1995 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 88 90 91 89 81 91 530 3

6 SPIŠAN - Sp. N. Ves 1
S29/19741 PIEPERS Ryan 2007 SN0049 Spišská Nová Ves 91 89 96 91 93 94 554 11

S29/19739 BUČEK Boris 2006 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Spišská Nová Ves 80 86 83 85 79 86 499 3 1596
S23/16672 FILIP Lukáš 2002 SN0426 SPIŠAN - Sp. N. Ves/ŠCP BA 93 88 90 90 93 89 543 11

VzPi  60 - Družstvá - ženy
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP - Bratislava 2
S10/08548 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 91 95 92 89 90 90 547 10

S25/17257 ĎURANOVÁ Ivana 2000 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 89 89 86 90 88 531 4 1550
S32/20843 KAŠÍČKOVÁ Natália 2005 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 76 76 85 76 79 80 472 0

2 ŠKP - Bratislava 1
S01/02311 ŠINDLEROVÁ Ingrid 1976 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 90 91 90 94 94 90 549 6

S26/18314 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 90 94 89 88 91 540 5 1089
S30/20085 HOVANČÁKOVÁ Diana 2003 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



VzPi  60 - Družstvá - kadeti
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠSK Vráble
S28/19072 CAGÁŇ Jakub 2006 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 85 82 85 88 78 86 504 3

S30/20123 OSLANEC Maximilián Filip2007 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 83 85 84 80 85 79 496 6 1490
S30/20124 ŠRANK Matej 2007 NI0471 ŠSK Vráble 80 82 81 81 84 82 490 5

VzPi  60 - Družstvá - kadetky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 SOLIVAR - Prešov
S32/20828 KURIMSKÁ Alžbeta 2007 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 91 88 89 87 90 85 530 3

S29/19680 NOVICKÁ Katarína 2008 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 87 81 85 86 85 89 513 2 1537
S32/20492 KUNDRÁTOVÁ Kristína 2007 PO0016 SOLIVAR - Prešov 80 82 86 84 79 83 494 3

VzPi  40 - Družstvá - seniori
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 KV SSZ Bratislava
S02/02498 ERNST Štefan 1967 BA0161 DANUBIUS DOMINI - Bratislava 96 92 92 92 372 4

S00/00342 MLYNARČÍK Peter 1969 SN0049 RD - Spišská Nová Ves 92 88 90 90 360 5 1081
S29/19408 ROZINA Vladimír 1961 BA0456 PARDINI SK 86 89 90 84 349 4

2 ŠKP - Bratislava
S00/01039 LACKÝ Antonín 1959 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 86 84 82 340 3

S01/02199 DANAJ František 1951 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 85 91 92 360 3 1061
S00/00562 ŠVAŇA František 1964 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 89 92 94 86 361 6

3 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom
S00/01048 BURIAN Rostislav 1964 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 90 87 88 88 353 5

S00/01042 IHRING Karol 1954 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 88 86 90 92 356 4 1053
S10/08664 GRÚBER Marián 1952 ZH0318 MŠSK - Žiar nad Hronom 87 79 86 92 344 2

4 PARDINI SK
S29/19690 TERIFAJ Marián 1973 BA0456 PARDINI SK 88 91 87 92 358 4

S00/00671 JANČIAR Jaroslav 1973 BA0456 PARDINI SK 91 87 91 86 355 4 1051
S08/07361 GONDEK Ján 1974 BA0456 PARDINI SK 87 82 83 86 338 2

5 ŠSKP - Skalica
S10/09412 PALUK Karol 1972 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 83 87 90 89 349 5

S00/00325 BERNÁT Emil 1960 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 87 87 90 87 351 6 1048
S09/07841 ADAMY Ľubomír 1955 SI0303 ŠSKP - Skalica 85 86 86 91 348 5

6 KV SSZ Košice
S30/19885 GIBALA Tomáš 1971 KE0002 PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 87 91 94 86 358 3

S10/09278 VAŠAK Marek 1974 SN0014 Margecany 87 89 78 79 333 2 1040
S02/00270 VARGOŠKO Jozef 1956 SN0014 Margecany 89 93 84 83 349 4

VzPi  40 - Družstvá - seniori S1
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP - Bratislava
S00/00032 MATÚŠKA Martin 1972 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 88 93 91 92 364 5

S03/03452 KVASNÍK Jozef 1966 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 92 87 91 89 359 5 1078
S00/00385 VARGA Pavol 1971 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 86 88 91 90 355 3

VzPi  40 - Družstvá - seniori S3
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP - Bratislava
S00/01076 RICHTER Ferdinand 1946 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 81 88 90 88 347 2

S00/00407 PÍCHA Edmund 1950 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 90 85 82 90 347 1 1028
S14/11941 HANÁK Dionýz 1947 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 81 78 88 87 334 0

VzPi  40 - Družstvá - seniorky
Por. IDN člen Priezvisko meno Rn IDN klub K l u b 1 2 3 4 5 6 S C spolu

1 ŠKP - Bratislava
S00/00466 KHŰEBACHOVÁ Martina 1974 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 86 86 88 97 357 6

S01/01529 SLAMKOVÁ Renáta 1967 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 87 85 80 90 342 4 1037
S00/00167 GOLŠANOVÁ Klaudia 1970 BA0117 ŠKP - Bratislava 87 85 80 86 338 3


